
Jim Steve Jim Steve
O'Shea Harper O'Shea Harper

R.O.#

1 OAHE'S LITTLE RED EXPRESS (Cutter) Rick Thibault 1

2 DOUBLE R ROKING REX (Rex) Stan Pappas 2

3 SKAAR’S TOPAZ TAMMY (Tammy) Tom Bratrud 3

4 ABITT-THEBULLIT (Jo) Casey Butz 4

5 ABITT OF A SAD SONG (Walker) Rick Thibault 5

6 OTCH SALMON CREEK NYMPH CALISTA MH TD (Calli) Kimberley Chester 6

7 SKAAR'S CAPRICORN CLIPPER (Clipper) Tom Bratrud 7

8 ABITT CHIN AND COMPLAININ (Chili) Casey Butz 8

9 BLUE RIVER'S RIP AND TEAR (Rip) Mike Sterling 9

10 AFTCH RIVERMIST BIRD DOG ARCHER (Archer) Mark Henderson 10

11 SKAAR'S TOPAZ TORI (Tori) Tom Bratrud 11

12 AFTCH NAFTCH Z&Z'S COURTMANS MIZ CHATZY (Chatzy) Alex Stewart 12

13 LODGE SPRUCE EMMY (Emmy) Mike Sterling 13

14 RIVERMIST'S RUSTY (Rusty) Mark Henderson 14

15 SKAAR'S MIDWINTER CRESSIDA (Cressida) Tom Bratrud 15

16 SS COURTMAN'S CAMOFLAGE (Camo) Alex Stewart 16

17 COLDWATER’S TRICK SHOT RICOCHET WS (Ricochet) Peter Lavallee 17

18 FTCH Z&Z RIVERMIST'S BROWN BEAR (Bear) Mark Henderson 18

19 BUSHBUSTER’S BOBBI JO JH (Bobbi) Richard Murphy 19

20 FTCH FT/AFTCH NAFTCH BUSHBUSTER'S JUSTICE (Justice) Greg Royer 20

21 WINDYPLAINS DIESEL JH (Diesel) Janet Wells 21

22 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod Jaeger 22

June 20, 2025 Puppy Stake
Mike Sterling
Rick Thibault

1 BUSHBUSTER'S TAILOR (Tailor) Stan Pappas

2 SKYRISE'S MIDNIGHT ANGEL (Angel) Mark Quiding

3 COLDWATERS WILDNESS SCOUT (Scout) Rod Jaeger

June 20, 2025 Limit Stake
Mike Sterling
Rick Thibault

1 UPLANDER'S FERGUS OF ROSEHILL (Fergus) John Dzerdz

3 NARVIN'S DUKE OF CASA RIO (Duke) Mark Henderson

2 SKYRISE'S MIDNIGHT ANGEL (Angel) Mark Quiding

4 WINDYPLAINS JOKER'S WILD JH (Stanley) Janet Wells

5 SUMMERVILLES BOMBAY SAPHIRE (UNITED KINGDOM) 
(Molly)

John Dzerdz

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

Third SeriesSecond SeriesFirst SeriesJune 20, 2025 Open All Age Stake
Both



Mark Steve Mark Steve
Henderson Harper Henderson Harper

R.O.#

1 ABITT-THEBULLIT (Jo) Casey Butz 1

2 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE WS (Duma) Wayne Brennen 2

3 SKAAR’S TOPAZ TAMMY (Tammy) Tom Bratrud 3

4 ABITT CHIN AND COMPLAININ (Chili) Casey Butz 4

5 SKAAR'S CAPRICORN CLIPPER (Clipper) Tom Bratrud 5

6 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA MH WS (Suni) Wayne Brennen 6

7 FTCH FT/AFTCH NAFTCH BUSHBUSTER'S JUSTICE (Justice) Greg Royer 7

8 AFTCH NAFTCH Z&Z'S COURTMANS MIZ CHATZY (Chatzy) Alex Stewart 8

9 SKAAR’S TOPAZ TORI (Tori) Tom Bratrud 9

10 LODGE SPRUCE EMMY (Emmy) Mike Sterling 10

11 SS COURTMAN'S CAMOFLAGE (Camo) Alex Stewart 11

12 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod Jaeger 12

13 SKAAR'S MIDWINTER CRESSIDA (Cressida) Tom Bratrud 13

14 BLUE RIVER'S RIP AND TEAR (Rip) Mike Sterling 14

15 OAHE'S LITTLE RED EXPRESS (Cutter) Rick Thibault 15

16 WINDYPLAINS DIESEL JH (Diesel) Janet Wells 16

June 21, 2025 Puppy Stake
Jim O'Shea
Mike Sterling

1 BUSHBUSTER'S TAILOR (Tailor) Darrin Huculak

2 SKYRISE'S MIDNIGHT ANGEL (Angel) Mark Quiding

3 COLDWATERS WILDNESS SCOUT (Scout) Rod Jaeger

4 OAHE'S LITTLE RED EXPRESS (Cutter) Rick Thibault

June 21, 2025 Limit Stake
Jim O'Shea
Rick Thibault

1 BUSHBUSTER'S TAILOR (Tailor) Darrin Huculak

2 UPLANDER'S FERGUS OF ROSEHILL (Fergus) John Dzerdz

3 WINDYPLAINS JOKER'S WILD JH (Stanley) Lanny Wells

4 SKYRISE'S MIDNIGHT ANGEL (Angel) Mark Quiding

5 NARVIN'S DUKE OF CASA RIO (Duke) Mark Henderson

6 SUMMERVILLES BOMBAY SAPHIRE (UNITED KINGDOM) 
(Molly)

John Dzerdz

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name)

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

Handler

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

June 21, 2025 Open All Age Stake First Series Second Series Third Series

Both



1 DOUBLE R ROKING REX (Rex) Stan Pappas 1

2 COLDWATER’S TRICK SHOT RICOCHET WS (Ricochet) Peter Lavallee 2

3 KATAHDINS ABITT LIKE HOME ON THE RANGE (Percy) Carol Butz 3

4 COLDWATERS ROCK AND ROLL (Rocky) Rod Jaeger 4

5 BUSHBUSTER'S TAILOR (Tailor) Stan Pappas 5

6 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ECLIPSE WS (Duma) Wayne Brennen 6

7 SPURVALLEYS SHILOHS ELIZABETH (Lilly) Carol Butz 7

8 FTCH FT/AFTCH NAFTCH BUSHBUSTER'S JUSTICE (Justice) Greg Royer 8

9 WINDYPLAINS DIESEL JH (Diesel)) Janet Wells 9

10 AFTCH BRICKBURN'S BIRDDOG ILANGA MH WS (Suni)) Wayne Brennen 10

11 SKAAR’S TOPAZ TAMMY (Tammy) Tom Bratrud 11

12 OTCH SALMON CREEK NYMPH CALISTA MH TD (Calli) Kimberley Chester 12

13 ABITT MORE INFO (Gomer) Carol Butz 13

14 ABSOLUTE'S BLADERUNNER CHRISTMAS (Tess) Tim Bashforth 14

15 SKAAR'S CAPRICORN CLIPPER (Clipper) Tom Bratrud 15

16 ABITT HOME ALONE SH (Kevyn) John Dzerdz 16

17 COLDWATERS ZOOM (Zoom) Arley Elliot 17

18 RIVERMIST'S RUSTY (Rusty) Mark Henderson 18

19 SKAAR'S TOPAZ TORI (Tori) Tom Bratrud 19

20 BUSHBUSTER’S BOBBI JO JH (Bobbi) Richard Murphy 20

21 BUSHBUSTERS BLADE (Blade) Shandell Laycraft 21

22 FTCH Z&Z RIVERMIST'S BROWN BEAR (Bear) Mark Henderson 22

23 SKAAR'S MIDWINTER CRESSIDA (Cressida) Tom Bratrud 23

June 22, 2025 Puppy Stake Mark Henderson
Luther Cutts

1 SKYRISE'S MIDNIGHT ANGEL (Angel) Mark Quiding

2 COLDWATERS WILDNESS SCOUT (Scout) Rod Jaeger

R.O.#

Jim 
O'Shea

Mike 
Sterling

Jim 
O'Shea

Mike 
Sterling

Handler

Both

June 22, 2025 Amateur All Age Stake First Series Second Series Third Series

R.O. # REGISTERED NAME (Call Name) Handler

R.O.# REGISTERED NAME (Call Name)


